SPRING 2024 12U/14U SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION NOTES
4/13/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 3
4/13/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 1
4/13/2024 Saturday 2:30 PM Pine 3
4/13/2024 Saturday 2:30 PM Pine 1 Harris
4/13/2024 Saturday 4:00 PM Pine 3 Hewitt
4/17/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Howard Pratte
4/20/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Pine 1 Foley | Harris |
4/20/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Pine 3 Hewitt Howard
4/20/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Pine 1 Harris Pratte
4/20/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Pine 3 Foley Hewitt
4/20/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 1 Pratte Foley
4/20/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 3 Howard Harris
4/24/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 1 Pratte Hewitt
4/24/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Howard
5/1/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Hewitt Foley
5/4/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Hilltop 1 L Harkema Hewitt UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Hilltop 2 Howard L Hay UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Hilltop 1 Howard L Harkema UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Hilltop 2 L Phillips Pratte UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Hilltop 1 Hewitt L Hay UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Hilltop 2 Harris L Phillips UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 2:30 PM Hilltop 1 cvi L Harkema UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 2:30 PM Hilltop 2 Hewitt cv2 UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 4:00 PM Hilltop 1 Pratte L Phillips UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 4:00 PM Hilltop 2 L Hay Foley UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 5:30 PM Hilltop 1 Foley cvi1 UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 5:30 PM Hilltop 2 Harris Ccv2 UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 7:00 PM Hilltop 1 Harris cvi1 UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/4/2024 Saturday 7:00 PM Hilltop 2 Foley Ccv2 UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/8/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Pratte Howard
5/11/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Pine 1 Foley | Harris |
5/11/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Pine 3 Hewitt Howard
5/11/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Pine 1 Foley Pratte UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/11/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Pine 3 Harris Hewitt UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/11/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 1 Pratte Foley
5/11/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 3 Howard Harris
5/18/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Pine 1 Harris Howard
5/18/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM Pine 3 Foley Pratte
5/18/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Pine 1 Hewitt Harris UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/18/2024 Saturday 11:30 AM Pine 3 Pratte Foley UPDATED GAME MATCHUPS
5/18/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 1 Howard Hewitt
5/18/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 3 Harris Foley
5/20/2024 Monday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Hewitt
5/22/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Pratte
5/23/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 1 Howard
5/23/2024 Thursday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Foley Harris
END OF SEASON TOURNAMENT THE NEXT 2 WEEKS (12U & 14U SEPARATE)
5/29/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 #2 Seed #3 Seed
6/1/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 2 #1 Seed Winner Gm1
6/5/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Loser Gm1 Loser Gm2
6/8/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 2 Winner Gm2 Winner Gm3
6/8/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 2 IF Game IF Game
6/8/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Foley Harris
6/8/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 1 Harris Foley
6/8/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 1 IF Game IF Game
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